Modular
Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050     Email: sales@qvis.co.uk   Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting
Information is subject to change without notice. *Warranty terms and conditions apply. Onsite warranties on request.
Lynx LG
Low Glare Edge-Lit Panel - 4000K
Technical
• Input Voltage AC 220-240V
• Diffuser Type Microprismatic
• Beam Spread 90°
• CRI >85
• Power Factor >0.95
• Typical UGR <17
• Operating Temp. -20 to +50°C
• Materials Aluminium
• IP Rating IP44
• Fire Rating TP(a)
• Dimmable On Request
• Lifetime 50,000 hours, L90-B10 (Ta 25 °C)
• Emergency Output 350Lm
1195mmx295mm
Lynx LG
Part Code Power Efficacy Output Kelvin
LYNX-LG3-WS-12X3NW
20W 140Lm/cW 2800Lm
4000K
24W 140Lm/cW 3360Lm
26W 140Lm/cW 3640Lm
30W 140Lm/cW 4200Lm
Net Weight | 2.8kg
Option Option Code
3 Hour Emergency +/EM
Dimming Options See Below -
Contact Office
Dimensions Photometric Data
1195mm
295mm 12mm
Lynx LG Features
Wattage
Switchable
IP44 Ingress
Protection
TP(a)
Fire Rating
Microprismatic Diffuser
Low Glare
10
First Fix
Connector
VERSATILE
Energy Efficiency Rating
LYNX-LG3-WS-12X3NW
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
D